NEDBANK

BREEDE VALLEY MUNICIPALITY
BANK RECONCILIATION AS AT 31 MAY 2023

'CASH BOOK RECONCILIATION
Balance as per Cash Book at 01/05/2023
Deposits for May 2023
Interest for May 2023
Payments for May 2023
Balance as per Cash Book at 31/05/2023

Votes Balances and Transactions:
40101012690 Balance B/f

40101012691 Movements
40101012652 Movements
40101012693 Movements

Balance as per Ledger at 31/05/2023

BANK RECONCILIATION
Balance as per Bank Statement at 31/05/2023
Cash on Hand Not yet Banked
Outstanding Payments
Qutstanding Interest Journal
Deposits not Receipted Previous months 200.00
May 2023 (7734 427.43)
Deposits receipted in Duplicate
Other Iltems
Cash Surpluses / Shortages Iro Payments Received
Adjustments to be Made for May 2023 BANK CHARGES (184 672.74)

Balance as per Cash Book at 31/05/2023

114 444 514.20
118588 991.08
1236073.26
{122 041 204.28)

11222837426

114 444 514.20 114 444 514.20

118 588 991.08
(122 041 204.28)
1236073.26 (2216138.94)
11222837426
TOTAL

134 476 700.12

1630 124.48

(16 512430.87)

0.00

(7734 227.43) (7734 227.43)
0.00

182428.22

1107.00

(184 672.74) 184 672.74

112 228 374.26

RECONCILIATION OF BANK STATEMENTS AS AT 31 MAY 2023

Balance as per Bank Statement at 01/05/2023
Payments for May 2023

Interest for May 2023

Deposits far May 2023

Other Adjustments / Transactions

Other Adjustments / Transactions now cleared
Direct Deposits from previaus months Receipted
Direct Deposits not Receipted

Cash on Hand - 01/05/2023

Cash on Hand - 31/05/2023

Balance as per Bank Statements at 31/05/2023

TOTAL
150 041779.38
{117 027 869.27)
1236 073.26
118 577 760.18
(12 920.09)
(3100.00)
(26 307 113.47)
7734427.43
1867787.18
{1630 124.48)

134476 700.12

7 June 2023
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bvm@bvm.gov.za
é’/}— 023 348 2600

30 Baring Street, Worcester, Western Cape
6849, South Africa, Private Bag X3046

BREEDE VALLEY

bvm.gov.z
MUNICIPALITY «+ MUNISIPALITEIT - UMASIPALA www.bvm.gov.za

In your reply, please quote: Bank Balances
Reference: NEDBANK/RC-07/06/2023
Enquiries: René Calhill

CONFIRMATION OF BANK BALANCES

Herewith confirmation of Bank Balances for Breede Valley Municipality:

Name of Bank: Nedbank
Name of Branch: Worcester
Branch Code: 198765
Account Number: 1160755019

B/Forward Bank Balance: R150 041 779.38 - 1 May 2023

Closing Bank Balance: R134 476 700.12 - 31 May 2023

Yours faithfully

RT ONTONG
Chief Financial Officer

DATE STAMP OF BANK e
BANK ACCO'I;'N@&I—A%S%{ Limited
CORR
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A caring valley of excellence.
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@ NEDBANK
Rag Ho 1981003000105

eConfirm
20230503

Bank charges for the period 29 April 2023 to 2 May 2023

ersiveDeserpion L e VAT(R)| _Total (®)

Other charges
Total Charges

[ Tran istno Date _|Descripon | Fees(R)] __ obits () | Credits(R)] _Balance ()

30/04/2023
007247 30/04/2023
01/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
007248 02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/12023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
020572023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
007249 02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023

Opening balance

NEDLNK DP 73128196 527
NEDLNK DP 73128196 528

ACB DEBIT ORDER 01 MAY 23
ONTEC SALES

EASYPAY EASYP 3839002130
EASYPAY EASYP 3836000511
ONTEC DEBT COLLECTIO
EASYPAY EASYP 3837001056
NEDLNK DP 72379651 1081
NEDLNK DP 72380675 980
EASYPAY EASYP 3838001577
62/28206/914/057388
63/27653/914
62/290226/914/059028
100102609997

M. I. Bereng
62/29963/914/060902
62/30028/914/061032

NEDLNK DP 73128196 529
ABSA BANK 6229394914059764
ABSA BANK 6229396914059768
62/28134/914/057244
57/96860/911/194688

CAPITEC 62/29098/914/059172
CAPITEC J SAMUELS

HB KIRSTEN MEDIES VOORGES
1202551552

ABSA BANK SKM_(C550i22121109130

INVESTECPB10047

CAPITEC 62/26973/914
CAPITEC 62/26972/914
64/14936/914/030850

ABSA BANK 62/26578/914/054132
ABSA BANK 62/28929/914/058834
ABSA BANK 57/96816/911/194600
62/32796/914/066568
INVESTECPB10097
INVESTECPB64/19398/914/039774
CAPITEC 62/30861/914/062698
AF BANK 62/29749/914

12170/ DJL VAN WYK
CV09697001IMCash Point 45 B 03
CV CGASH R237,310.00
CV09722001EKTraffic Worches 93

Balance carried forward

see money differently

0.00 0.00

0.00
150,038,657.38
3,122.00 150,041,779.38
510.00 150,042,289.38
1,579,371.78 151,621,661.16
1,486,249.34 153,107,910.50
373,509.26 153,481,419.76
292,293.36 1563,773,713.12
207,960.10 153,981,673.22
137,946.46 154,119,619.68
106,918.75 154,226,538.43
84,304.17 154,310,842.60
79,190.94 154,390,033.54
2,500.00 154,392,533.54
1,300.00 154,393,833.54
1,000.00 154,394,833.54
1,000.00 154,385,833.54
600.00 154,396,433.54
§00.00 154,396,933.54
500.00 154,397,433.54
323.00 154,397,756.54
3,000.00 154,400,756.54
3,000.00 154,403,756.54
2,500.00 154,406,256.54
2,500.00 154,408,756.54
2,500.00 154,411,256.54
2,500.00 154,413,756.54
2,241.00 154,415,997.54
1,942.57 154,417,940.11
1,500.00 154,419,440.11
1,000.00 154,420,440.11
1,000.00 154,421,440.11
1,000.00 154,422,440.11
500.00 154,422,940.11
§00.00 154,423,440.11
500.00 154,423,940.11
500.00 154,424,440.11
500.00 154,424,940.11
500.00 154,425,440.11
500.00 154,425,940.11
500.00 154,426,440.11
300.00 154,426,740.11
200.00 154,426,940.11
237,310.00 154,664,250.11
0.00 154,664,250.11
25,690.00 154,689,940.11

NEDBANK

We subscribe 1o the Code of Banking Practice of The Banking Association South Africa and, for unresohved disputes, support resolution

through the Ombudsman for Banking Sendce. Authorised financial senices and registered credit provider (NCRCP16).

Nedbank Ltd Reg No 1951/000009/06.
Page 2 of 4
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& NEDBANK
Reg No 1651000200908
eConfirm

2023-08-01

Foss ()] Dobis (9 | Credits (R __Baianco ®

31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
007357 31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/65/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
007358 31/05/2023
31/05/2023
007359 31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023

Balance brought forward

CV CASH R44,970.00
CV09722001FCTraffic Worches 94
CV CASH R30,380.00

Breede Vailey MuniCV579975QBE|
CV CASH R11,750.00
CV579935QBCSBreede Valley Muni
CV CASH R10,770.00

Breede Valley MuniCV579955QBEL
CV CASH R6,510.00

ZWE 30052023

BR CASH R5,450.00
0834040602samuelvaswegen
ATM CASH R2,500.00
07215724336233257914067490
ATM CASH R1,200.00

Breede Valley MuniCV580605QBBQ
CV CASH R1,200.00

DC0009164

BR CASH R183.00
100101465433

BR CASH R98.00

1001016433

BR CASH R66.40
11TILL19/05/2023 DE DOORNS
BR CASH R45.00
05/TILL10/05/2023 DE DOORNS
BR CASH R41.70
16TILL24/05/2023 DE DOORNS
BR CASH R40.80
22TIL27/05/2023 DE DOORNS
BR CASH R35.60

100101465433

BR CASH R30.40
IP8C0O1EZRAINER GMUNDER
000000248520230531000027
MEI23TEMPSALARIES
000000248520230531000026
VAN WYK EC 34

TRANSFER FROM 1180755701
TRANSFER FROM 1160755124
TRANSFER TO 1160755760

0.00

30,380.00

0.00

11,750.00

0.00

10,770.00

0.00

6,510.00

0.00

5,450.00

0.00

2,500.00

0.00

1,200.00

0.00

1,200.00

0.00

183.00

0:00

98.00

0.00

66.40

0.00

45.00

0.00

41.70

0.00

40.80

0.00

35.60

0.00

30.40

0.00

2,503.78
6,289,934.76
459,134.80
293,311.58
850.91

15,407.29

3,544,897.79
67,496.39

137,954,318.80
137,984,698.80
137,984,698.80
137,996,448.80
137,996,448.80
138,007,218.80
138,007,218.80
138,013,728.80
138,013,728.80
138,019,178.80
138,019,178.80
138,021,678.80
138,021,678.80
138,022,878.80
138,022,878.80
138,024,078.80
138,024,078.80
138,024,261.80
138,024,261.80
138,024,359.80
138,024,359.80
138,024,426.20
138,024,426.20
138,024,471.20
138,024,471.20
138,024,512.90
138,024,512.90
138,024,553.70
138,024,553.70
138,024,589.30
138,024,589.30
138,024,619.70
138,024,619.70
138,027,123.48
131,737,188.72
131,278,053.92
130,984,742.34
130,983,891.43
130,999,208.72
134,544,196.51
134,476,700.12

Closing balance 134,476,700.12

see money differently

NEDBANK

We subscribe Io the Code of Banking Practice of The Banking Association South ~/"c4 and, for unresohed disputes, support resalution

through the Ombudsman for Banking Sendce. Authorised financial senices and registered credit provider (NCRCP16).

Nedbank Ltd Reg No 1951/000009/06.
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